
 

 

Clinic Days 

 

Mondays • Tuesdays • Thursdays 

Clinic Times: 

• Session 1: 3:30 – 4:15 PM 

• Session 2: 4:30 – 5:15 PM 

Program Dates: 

• Start date: Week of September 8, 2025 

• End date: Week of October 31, 2025 

 

Fall 2025 Clinic Dates 

Week Dates 

Week 1 Sept 8 (Mon) • Sept 9 (Tue) • Sept 11 (Thu) 

Week 2 Sept 15 (Mon) • Sept 16 (Tue) • Sept 18 (Thu) 

Week 3 Sept 22 (Mon) • Sept 23 (Tue) • Sept 25 (Thu) 

Week 4 Sept 29 (Mon) • Sept 30 (Tue) • Oct 2 (Thu) 

Week 5 Oct 9 (Thu) (Only Thursday due to Fall Break) 

Week 6 Oct 13 (Mon) • Oct 14 (Tue) • Oct 16 (Thu) 

Week 7 Oct 20 (Mon) • Oct 21 (Tue) • Oct 23 (Thu) 

Week 8 Oct 27 (Mon) • Oct 28 (Tue) • Oct 30 (Thu) 

 


